
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 132.0 135.0 10

2 Audrey  Cavaness Nado 127.1 125.0 8

3 Kiley Thornquist Maize South High School 131.0 120.0 0

3 Nina  Piper Olathe East Hawks 131.0 120.0 0

5 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 129.0 110.0 2

6 Emma Mecom Independence High School 125.0 100.0 1

7 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 128.0 100.0 0

8 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 125.0 95.0 0

9 Bella Andra Maize High 131.0 95.0 0

10 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 127.8 80.0 0

11 Natalie Bullinger Maize South High School 132.0 50.0 0

12 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 125.8 0.0 0

13 Jaimi Herrera Independence High School 130.6 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Audrey  Cavaness Nado 127.1 225.0 10

2 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 129.0 215.0 8

3 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 132.0 195.0 6

4 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 125.8 185.0 4

5 Kiley Thornquist Maize South High School 131.0 185.0 2

6 Emma Mecom Independence High School 125.0 175.0 1

7 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 128.0 175.0 0

8 Nina  Piper Olathe East Hawks 131.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Bella Andra Maize High 131.0 165.0 0

10 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 125.0 160.0 0

11 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 127.8 140.0 0

12 Natalie Bullinger Maize South High School 132.0 90.0 0

13 Jaimi Herrera Independence High School 130.6 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 129.0 265.0 10

2 Audrey  Cavaness Nado 127.1 255.0 8

3 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 128.0 250.0 6

4 Kiley Thornquist Maize South High School 131.0 240.0 4

5 Nina  Piper Olathe East Hawks 131.0 215.0 2

6 Emma Mecom Independence High School 125.0 205.0 1

7 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 132.0 205.0 0

8 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 127.8 200.0 0

9 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 125.0 185.0 0

10 Bella Andra Maize High 131.0 165.0 0

11 Natalie Bullinger Maize South High School 132.0 145.0 0

12 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 125.8 0.0 0

13 Jaimi Herrera Independence High School 130.6 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Audrey  Cavaness Nado 127.1 605.0 10

2 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 129.0 590.0 8

3 Kiley Thornquist Maize South High School 131.0 545.0 6

4 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 132.0 535.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 128.0 525.0 2

6 Nina  Piper Olathe East Hawks 131.0 510.0 1

7 Emma Mecom Independence High School 125.0 480.0 0

8 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 125.0 440.0 0

9 Bella Andra Maize High 131.0 425.0 0

10 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 127.8 420.0 0

11 Natalie Bullinger Maize South High School 132.0 285.0 0

12 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 125.8 185.0 0

13 Jaimi Herrera Independence High School 130.6 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Audrey  Cavaness Nado 127.1 4.76

3 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 129.0 4.574

6 Kiley Thornquist Maize South High School 131.0 4.16

7 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 128.0 4.102

9 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 132.0 4.053

14 Nina  Piper Olathe East Hawks 131.0 3.893

17 Emma Mecom Independence High School 125.0 3.84

31 Kira Nicholas Maize South High School 125.0 3.52

36 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 127.8 3.286

37 Bella Andra Maize High 131.0 3.244

66 Natalie Bullinger Maize South High School 132.0 2.159

74 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 125.8 1.471

77 Jaimi Herrera Independence High School 130.6 0.0


